

Wagoner County Rural Water District #4

9816 S 239th E Ave

Broken Arrow, OK 74014-3337

918-258-2331 Fax 918-251-5206

WWW.WAGONERRWD4.Com

## RATES ARE EFFECTIVE ON JULY 1ST FOR THE 2024-2025 YEAR

## **BROKEN ARROW RATES**

**OUR RATES** SEE RATE SHEET RESIDENTIAL SEE RATE SHEET COMM SEE RATE SHEET **WATER TAP** \$1650.00 3/4

\$1900.00 1 INCH

**SEWER RATES** 

**Green Country Sewer Wagoner Co RWD4** 

**Commercial Sewer** 

**Sewer Tap Fee** Residential rate \$1500.00 (GCSW) \$44.00 Monthly

\$1,400.00 (WGSW) \$38.77 Monthly

62.04 Monthly &

\$1.89 per 1,000 Gallons

**WYNSTONE** 

(Goes on with new set) Solid Waste \$.25 Flat Rate Sewer \$29.26 (Goes on FIRST new customer) Sanitation Collection \$17.28

Ambulance

\$6.55

HASKELL RATES

**HASKELL RATES** 

**SEE RATE SEET** 

RESIDENTIAL

SEE RATE SHEET

COMM

**SEE RATE SHEET** 

**WATER TAP** 

\$1690.00 3/4

\$1925.00 1 INCH

## **Broken Arrow Residential**

#### **Broken Arrow Commercial**

Monthly Minimum Charge	\$16.50	
Gallons Inc. in Minimum	1000	

Monthly Minimum Charge	\$21.00	
Gallons Inc. in Minimum	1000	

## Each Amount column listed below will be charged per thousand gallons.

From	То	Amount
	1,000	\$0.00
1,001	3,000	\$4.60
3,001	5,000	\$4.85
5,001	10,000	\$5.10
10,001	15,000	\$5.35
15,001	20,000	\$5.60
20,001	25,000	\$5.85
25,001	30,000	\$6.10
30,001	35,000	\$6.35
35,001	40,000	\$6.60
40,001	45,000	\$6.85
45,001	50,000	\$7.10
50,001	55,000	\$7.35
55,001	+	\$7.60

From	То	Amount
	1,000	\$0.00
1,001	3,000	\$4.85
3,001	5,000	\$5.10
5,001	10,000	\$5.35
10,001	15,000	\$5.60
15,001	20,000	\$5.85
20,001	25,000	\$6.10
25,001	30,000	\$6.35
30,001	35,000	\$6.60
35,001	40,000	\$6.85
40,001	45,000	\$7.10
45,001	50,000	\$7.35
50,001	55,000	\$7.60
55,001	+	\$7.85

## **Haskell Residential**

#### **Haskell Commercial**

Monthly Minimum Charge	\$22.00
Gallons Inc. in Minimum	1000

Monthly Minimum Charge	\$28.50	
Gallons Inc. in Minimum	1000	

# Each Amount column listed below will be charged per thousand gallons.

1,000	4
1,000	\$0.00
3,000	\$6.45
5,000	\$6.70
10,000	\$6.95
15,000	\$7.20
20,000	\$7.45
25,000	\$7.70
30,000	\$7.95
35,000	\$8.20
40,000	\$8.45
45,000	\$8.70
50,000	\$8.95
55,000	\$9.20
+	\$9.45
	5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 40,000 45,000 50,000 55,000

From	То	Amount
	1,000	\$0.00
1,001	3,000	\$6.80
3,001	5,000	\$7.05
5,001	10,000	\$7.30
10,001	15,000	\$7.55
15,001	20,000	\$7.80
20,001	25,000	\$8.05
25,001	30,000	\$8.30
30,001	35,000	\$8.55
35,001	40,000	\$8.80
40,001	45,000	\$9.05
45,001	50,000	\$9.30
50,001	55,000	\$9.55
55,001	+	\$9.80